Jelephane Sustem Changes!

In pursuit of providing the highest quality care and services to our veterans, VA Pittsburgh
Healthcare System is in the process of enhancing the entire phone system at all three divisions.

All VAPHS phone numbers will be changed. The only numbers that will remain the same
will be the main hospital number: 412-688-6000 or toll free at 1-866-4VA-PITT as

well as the main Highland Drive Division number: 412-365-4900.

The H. John Heinz, III VA Progressive Care Center’s telephone replacement occurred and
new phone numbers went into effect on August 1, 2008. The phone numbers at Highland

Drive were changed on September 19, 2008. University Drive’s phone numbers will be
changed on October 31, 2008.

Please visit www.visn4.va.gov for updated information and a directory of the most frequently
used numbers.

Here are just a few Heinz numbers that you might need:

Audiology and Speech Pathology 412-822-3171/3173

Dental 412-822-1577

Front Desk 412-822-1687

- Green Team 412-822-3038
: °  Outpatient Pharmacy 412-822-1927

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation ~ 412-822-3033

d PSS
\V‘ Police 412-822-1965

Public Health Nurse Coordinator 412-822-1560

Radiology 412-822-2070/3071
Site Manager 412-822-1650
Social Services 412-822-1655
Voluntary Service 412-822-3096/3098
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Acquisitions

Administrative Officer of the Day
Adult Day Health Care
Audiology and Speech Pathology
Behavioral Health

Center for Treatment of Addictive Disorders

Comprehensive Homeless Center
Dental

Fee Basis

Home & Community Based Care
Mailroom

Medical Care Cost Recovery

Office Supply Program

Omega Team

Operation Enduring/Iraqi Freedom
Outpatient Pharmacy

Patient Evaluation & Referral Center
Police

Property Management

Prosthetics

Psychosocial Rehabilitation Services
Purchasing & Contracting

Purple Team

Release of Information

Research

Site Manager

e are just a few Highland Drive numbers that you might need:

412-954-4012

412-954-452714526

412-954-4905
412-954-4630
412-954-4084
412-954-4111
412-954-4154
412-954-4664

412-954-4483/4482

412-954-5430
412-954-4038
412-954-4396
412-954-4047
412-954-4319
412-954-4186

412-954-4707/4708
412-954-5091/5094

412-954-5410
412-954-4036
412-954-4728
412-954-5480
412-954-4029
412-954-5158

412-954-4544/4543

412-954-5381
412-954-4818

412-954-5167/5166
412-954-4490/4491

Voluntary Service
Voucher Audit
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